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Ergebnisliste

Lowencup 2013
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Mannschaften - Luftgewehr / Herren

Peperonis 1
Peperonis 2
Peperonis 4
Peperonis 8
Korsika Friends
Peperonis 5
Peperonis 3

Die Luschen
Peperonis 7
DSC Dreamteam
Du bist Lauenau 1
FFW Lauenau

Reservistenkameradschaft 1

Frische Briese2
Lahme Hacke 1
Peperonis 6
Flhrungslos
Lahme Hacke 2
Tischtennis 1
Frische Briese1
Harmonie 1889
Die Leisers
Siedler 1
Tischtennis 2
Rollhockey 1
Du bist Lauenau 2
SPD Lauenau
Rollhockey 2
Siedler 2
Taktlos

1von4

280
278
276
272
268
266
266
265
264
264
262
262
260
259
258
257
255
255
254
251
243
240
238
238
238
236
230
225
225
164

Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis




Platz
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Mannschaften - Luftgewehr / Damen

BATC Lauenau
Trottelfox
Siedler
Mambonia
Sparkasse
DLRG 2

DLRG 1

Die Ollen Breiten

Die blinden HUhner

Frauenchor

Ergebnisliste

Einzel - Luftgewehr / Herren

Name

Kluczny Jirgen
Breetz Stefan
Baerfacker Gerth
Flebbe Nicolas
Freter Charly
Radszuweit Dietmar
Wortmann Uwe
Leiser Hans-Jorg
Fricke Jorg
Schmelzer Ralf
Doring Heinz
Heilemann Kai
Seehafer Michael
Krager Ginther
Hoppe Fritz

Fischer Erwin
Brauer Hartmut
Stange Wolfgang
Schwarz Bernd
Kunde Andreas
Braaksma Karl-Minne
Anders Frank
Wildfihr Andreas
Friedrichs Helmut
Réhr Frank
HungerlanDie Frank
Wagner Carsten

Lowencup 2013

Mannschaft

Peperonis 1
Peperoni 2
Siedler 1
Peperonis 8
Peperonis 3
Die Luschen
Peperonis 7
Die Leisers
Peperonis 4
Peperonis 5
Peperonis 1
Peperonis 8
Peperoni 2
FlOhrungslos
Harmonie 1889
Peperonis 4
DSC Dreamteam
Peperonis 4
Korsika Friends
Tischtennis 1
Peperonis 3
DSC Dreamteam
Peperoni 2
Peperonis 1
Tischtennis 1
Die Luschen

Du bist Lauenau 1

2 von 4

263
249
246
239
236
223
221
216
201
176

Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis
Preis

Gesamt

97
95
95
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
89



Platz

27
29
27
27
27
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
40
40
40
40
40
40
46
46
46
46
46
51
51
51
51
51
56
56
56
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
74
75
76
77
78

Name

Robak Hans
Falius Anja
Jennerjahn Jens
Falius Andreas
Brinkmann Rainer
Cordes Michael
Benedikt Tobias
Kriper Karl-Heinz
Jennerjahn Jorg
Siebert Tobias
Rinne Dieter
Wilke Remon
Jasper Uwe
Mehnert Jan
Faulhaber Florian
Witzke Ewald
Funke Andreas
Gawinski Hubertus
Rebe Doris

Kohrs Klaus

Hahn Clemens
Lehmann Niklas
Hansen Jirgen
Becker Stefan
Reim Oliver
Ebers Heinz
Konerding Jorg
Heinzelmann Jens

Steinbriicker Eckhard

Ohlof Ralf

Leiser Wolfgang
Knolle Ernst

Hann Martin
Brandt August
Sieker Stephan
Hopp Andreas
Radszuweit Timo
Kluczny Karsten
Walkowiak Dirk
Angerstein Jens
Meier Wilhelm
Kither Klaus-Ulrich
Schiitze Jorg
Herrmann Kurt
Ehring Frank
Bruns-Jacobs Birgit
WoistefelDie Ortfried
Jeworutzki Arthur
NuB Dieter
Angerstein Luis
WeiBmantel Bernd

Mannschaft

Peperonis 6

FFW Lauenau
Korsika Friends
FFW Lauenau
Frische Briese1
Peperonis 7
Peperonis 6
Lahme Hacke 2
Korsika Friends
Reservistenkameraden 1
Lahme Hacke 1
Du bist Lauenau 1
Siedler

Peperonis 5
Reservistenkameraden 1
Frische Briese2
Lahme Hacke 1
Peperonis 5

SPD Lauenau
Frische Briese2
Frische Briese2
Rollhockey 2
Peperonis 8
Reservistenkameraden 1
Du bist Lauenau 1
Lahme Hacke 2
Harmonie 1889
Du bist Lauenau 2
FFW Lauenau
FOhrungslos

Die Leisers
Peperonis 7
Taktlos

Lahme Hacke 1
Peperonis 2
Lahme Hacke 2
Die Luschen
Tischtennis 2
DSC Dreamteam
Rollhockey 1
Frische Briese1
Taktlos
Tischtennis 2
Frische Briese1
Du bist Lauenau 2
Rollhockey 1
Peperonis 6
FUhrungslos
Siedler 1
Rollhockey 1
Tischtennis 2

3von4

Gesamt

89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
79
78
76
75



Platz

78
80
80
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
90

Platz
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Name

Kowalkowski Christia
Seliger Thomas
Jacobs Jana
Jasper Michaela
Plaspohl Stephan
Giraldo Gino
Freiwért Eckhard
Gerdum Frank
Herberg Oliver
Becker Karl-Heinz
Leiser Hans
Andersen Nils

Einzel - Luftgewehr / Damen

Name

Leiser Elke
Andresen Martina
Jeworutzki Sybille
Réttger Kerstin
Janisch Sabine
BeiBner Karen
Kluczny Sabine
Wortmann Anja
Engert Mirja
WittekinDie Kathrin
Ohlhof Birgitta
Scheurich Claudia
Lukau Heike
Glnther Kamilla
Grof3 Christine
Fischer Susanne
Gerdum Annedore
Strietzel Lydia
Kuhlmann Andrea
Agater Gaby
Piske Marlies
Agater Ann-Kathrin
Braaksma Linda
Hann Ramona
Hellmann Gabi
Sinne Gudrun
Hupe Ursula
Seffer Melanie
Oberheide Erika
Heilemann Ursula

Mannschaft

SPD Lauenau
Tischtennis 1
Rollhockey 2
Siedler

Du bist Lauenau 2
SPD Lauenau
Siedler
Harmonie 1889
Rollhockey 2
Siedler 1

Die Leisers
Taktlos

Mannschaft

BATC Lauenau
Mambonia
Trottelfox

BATC Lauenau
Die blinde Hihner
Sparkasse
Siedler

Die Ollen Breiten
Siedler

Trottelfox
Mambonia

DLRG 1

DLRG 2

Siedler

BATC Lauenau
Trottelfox
Sparkasse
Sparkasse

DLRG 1

DLRG 2
Frauenchor
DLRG 2

Die Ollen Breiten
Mambonia

DLRG 1

Die Ollen Breiten
Die blinde Hihner
Die blinde Hihner
Frauenchor
Frauenchor

4 von4

Gesamt

75
73
73
70
70
69
68
66
66
65
63

Gesamt

98
90
90
87
86
85
85
84
83
83
82
81
78
78
78
76
76
75
75
74
72
71
69
67
65
63
58
57
54
50



